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ADOT Central District
Kirt Cummings
kcummings2@azdot.gov
602-909-6077

ADOT Southwest District
Ingrid Cubillos
icubillos@azdot.gov
928-317-3160

ADOT Southcentral District
Anthony Chadwick
achadwick@azdot.gov
520-591-1955

ADOT Southeast District
Eddy Berger
eberger@azdot.gov
928-651-3039

ADOT Northeast District
William Bain
wbain@azdot.gov
928-524-5468

ADOT Northcentral District
Michael Drios
mdrios@azdot.gov
928-606-3505

ADOT and National Forest 
Herbicide/Invasive Species Contacts

Kaibab NF
Iric Burden
iric.burden@usda.gov
928-635-8299

Apache-Sitgreaves NF
Ralph Fink
ralph.fink@usda.gov
575-654-0669Tonto NF

Ryan Nicholas
ryan.nicholas@usda.gov
602.225.5386

Coronado NF
Chrissy Pearson
christina.pearson@usda.gov
520-749-7706

Prescott NF
Seth Ratering
seth.ratering@usda.gov

National Forests ADOT Districts

Janet Nickerman
Forest Service Region 3 
Invasive Species/Pesticides
janet.nickerman@usda.gov

Alexa Lopezlira
ADOT Environmental Planning
alopezlira@azdot.gov
928-679-0741

Central Contacts

Updated 8/14/2023

ADOT Northwest District
Dustin Hathaway
dhathaway@azdot.gov
928-308-1605

Coconino NF
Andy Pigg
andy.pigg@usda.gov
928-527-3424


